



American Camp Association, Illinois Donated Funds Initiative Title XX Camping Services Program

Funding provided in part by the Illinois Department of Human Services (IDHS) and administered by the American Camp Association, Illinois.

COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT

able tool for the planning, integration, and provision can Camp Association, Illinois, _, and the local IDHS office.
tners will work together in assuring the accessibility es for people to overcome obstacles in obtaining or
mation with the use of appropriate release of ntiality; available services; c and social needs; and ration of programs to most effectively provide a
gal, binding, or financial contract and is prepared gned to serve.
ain in effect for one (1) year from the last dated en notice by either party to the Agreement.
they have read and understand the terms of this h of the undersigned is authorized to sign on behalf
Camp/Partner Agency Name
Camp/Agency Authorizing Signature

American Camp Association, Illinois

Printed Name

Date

Date

Printed Name